
Beilagen

               Kartoffelprodukte

           Kartoffelgratin
           Kartoffelpüree
           Kroketten
           Salzkartoffel
           Speckkartoffel
           Schwenkkartoffel
           Kartoffelklöße
           Schweizer Rösti
           Herzoginkartoffel
           Tertich

       

Preis/
           Portion

1,60 €*
           1,60 €*
           1,60 €*
           1,60 €*
           1,60 €*
           1,60 €*
           1,60 €*
           1,60 €*
           1,60 €*
           1,60 €*

     
              
Sonstiges 

Dreierlei Bandnudeln
           Hausgemachte Spätzle
           Reis
           Risotto

       1,60 €*
         1,60 €*
         1,60 €*
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Beilagen

         1,60 €*      
      * Irrtümer und Preisänderungen vorbehalten!   
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